
Toppings 2.00
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Meatballs, Green Peppers, Sausage,

Onions, Olives, Bacon, Anchovies, Extra Cheese  
Toppings 3.00

Grilled Eggplant, Broccoli Florets, Tomatoes Fresh or Sun Dried,
Spinach, Roasted Red Peppers, Clams, Grilled Zucchini,

Artichoke Hearts, Caramelized Onions, Calamata Olives  
Toppings 4.00

Grilled or Breaded Chicken, Baby Shrimp, Clams, Broccoli Rabe

 

   

Large    Medium    Personal    Sicilian

 
 
 

APPETIZERS

Fried Calamari      50.00  70.00

Chicken Tenders      40.00 60.00

Mozzarella Sticks   
Bu�alo Wings

   40.00 60.00

   40.00 60.00

Jalapeno Poppers      40.00 60.00

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomatoes       50.00 65.00

Shrimp Scampi   call for price

Shrimp Cocktail   call for price

Clams Oreganata   0.75 each

Sampler Platter   40.00 60.00

Bruschetta   40.00

Garlic Bread   30.00

SALADS
Mixed Green Salad    30.00 45.00

Caesar Salad   40.00 50.00

Caesar Salad with Chicken   50.00 60.00

Fresh Mozzarella
and Tomatoes  45.00 75.00

Pasta Salad   30.00 50.00

Baby Spinach Salad   50.00 60.00

PASTA
Baked Ziti   30.00 50.00

Penne Vodka   45.00 65.00

Cheese Ravioli 40.00 60.00

Tortellini Alfredo 45.00 60.00

Penne Marinara   30.00 40.00

Cavatelli Broccoli Garlic & Oil 45.00 60.00

Lasagna Meat   45.00 80.00

Vegetable Lasagna   45 .00 80.00

Egg Plant Lasagna   40.00 60.00

Penne Angelo - Chicken, Spinach,
Mushrooms in a Cream Sauce  45.00 60.00

Penne Bisanzio - Fresh Tomatoes,
Fresh Mozzarella and Basil 45.00 60.00

Lobster Ravioli   Call for Price

SIDE DISHES

Sausage & Peppers   30.00 50.00

Eggplant Parmigiana   30.00 50.00

Eggplant Rollentino   30.00 50.00

Side of Meatballs   30.00 50.00

Broccoli   30.00 50.00

Roasted Potatoes   30.00 50.00

Grilled Vegetable   30.00 50.00

Assorted Wraps 70.00

Assorted Calzones 60.00

  

Catering MenuSPECIALTY PIZZA’S

Margherita   19.50 18.50 13.50
Filetto Di Pomodoro Topped with House Made Fresh Mozzarella & Basil

20.50 19.50 14.50 20.50Mediterranea   
Fresh Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Calamata Olives,Caramelized Onions & Fresh Basil

19.50 18.50 14.50 20.50Veggie Pizza   
Mushroom, Green Peppers, Onions, Broccoli & olives

18.50 17.50 14.50Salad Pizza   
Mixed Salad Ingredients Over a Sauce Baked Crust

19.50 18.50 14.50Prosciutto Pizza   
Baked Mozzarella and Prosciutto Topped with Field Greens,
Chopped Tomatoes and Balsamic Vinegarette (No Sauce) 

16.50 14.50 12.50White Pizza   
Ricotta and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese

20.50 19.00 14.50 20.50Philly Steak   
Original Philly Steak Sauteed with Fresh Peppers Onions & Cheddar Cheese

20.50 19.50 14.50 20.50Meat Lovers   
Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni

19.50 18.50 14.50 19.50Clams Casino   
Clams, Garlic, Bacon, White or Red

17.50 16.50 13.50 18.50Hawaiian Pizza   
Pineapples and Ham

20.50 18.50 14.50 20.50Zegarelli’s Special   
Meatball, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Sausage, Peppers, Bacon & Extra Cheese 

17.50 16.50 13.50 18.50
Breaded Chicken Cutlet Marinated with Our Brown Sauce

20.50 19.50 14.50 21.00Chicken Scarpariello    
Sausage, Cherry Peppers, Potatoes

20.50 19.50 14.50 21.00Chicken Bacon Ranch   
Grilled Chicken Pieces with Bacon Topped with Homemade Ranch Dressing

17.50 16.50 13.50 18.50BBQ Chicken
Breaded Chicken Cutlet Marinated in BBQ Sauce

19.50 18.50 14.50Penne Alla Vodka    
Creamy Pink Vodka Sauce

Parmigiana 40.00 60.00

Marsala 45.00 65.00

Francese 45.00 65.00

Zegarelli Special 45.00 65.00

Scarpariello 45.00 65.00

Piccata 45.00 65.00

Veal Call for Price

CHICKEN or VEAL 

Small             LargeSmall              Large

We Can Also Create Custom Dishes
and help you plan your next party.

Small trays serve about 8-10 people.
Large trays will serve about 14-20 people.

Dessert & Specialty Pies Available

We use only the �nest and freshest ingredients.

Pizza Toscana   
Fresh Mozzarella, Sauteed Zucchini, Fresh Sliced Tomatoes Drizzled with Pesto

20.50 19.50 14.50 20.50

10% O� Catering Over $100
Can not be combined with any other o�er 185 Fairfield Drive, Brewster, NY 10509

Putnam Lake • Closed Mondays

www.Zegarellis.com
845.278.7174

Take Out & Catering Menu

RESTAURANT • BAR • PIZZA
CATERING

PIZZA
Large: 13.50    Medium: 11.50    Personal: 10.50    Sicilian: 15.50

CALZONES  &  STROMBOLI 7.50

Due to market instability
we reserve the right to change the menu prices without notice

For online ordering & delivery visit:



SANDWICH or WRAP

CHICKEN
Served with Pasta & Salad

SEAFOOD
Served with Pasta & Salad

 

Veal Parmigiana   19.95
Breaded Cutlet, Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

 

 

EGGPLANT
Served with Pasta & Salad

VEAL
Served with Pasta & Salad

SIDE ORDERS 

Broccoli   6.25

 

Broccoli Rabe or Spinach    7.25

French Fries   4.50

Meatballs or Sausage   4.75

Side House Salad   3.85

Garlic Bread   3.50

Garlic Bread with Cheese   3.85

PASTA

SOUPS

Add: Grilled Salmon 6.00  •  Shrimp 6.00  •  Chicken 4.50

Pasta Fagioli          5.75

Soup of the Day Chicken Noodle         5.75

A Robust Mix of Beans & Macaroni
in a Light Tomato Sauce 

Tortellini in Brodo     5.75
Baby Cheese Tortellini in
a Homemade Chicken Broth 

APPETIZERS

Wings
Deep Fried Wings - choice of: Bu�alo • Teriyaki • BBQ • Garlic Parmigiana

 9.99

Classic Poppers with Cheddar Cheese
 Jalapeno Poppers   8.25

Chicken Tenders  7.75

Mussels Marinara, Bianco or Fra Diavolo    11.25
PEI Mussels, Seasoned in Marinara, Fra Diavolo or White Wine & Garlic

Clams Bianco or Marinara    13.50
12 Little Necks Steamed in a White Wine & Garlic Sauce with Herb Crostini 

Clams Oreganate       9.50 
6 Whole Little Neck Baked with a Seasoned Bread Crumb, Lemon Wine Sauce

Fried Calamari    11.95
Lightly Seasoned & Floured, Golden Fried, Marinara Sauce

Mozzarella Sticks    7.50
Whole Milk Mozzarella, Breaded & Fried, Marinara Sauce

Zucchini Fritti    6.75
Julienne Cut, Italian Crumb, Marinara Sauce

Mixed Salad     6.25
Mixed Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & Black Olives

Classic Caesars   8.25
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Shaved Parmigiano Cheese, Caesar Dressing

Chef Salad    8.25
Mixed Salad with Julienne Ham, Salami & Provolone, Balsamic Dressing

Spinach Salad    8.25
Spinach Tossed with Dried Cranberries, Goat Cheese, and Candied Walnuts
with House Vinaigrette 

Insalata Italiana    8.25
Mesclun Salad Topped with Aged Provolone, Roasted Peppers,
and Chopped Tomatoes served with House Vinaigrette 
Insalata Mediterranean    8.75
Mixed Greens Topped with Grilled Zucchini, Grilled Eggplant,
Roasted Peppers and Gorgonzola

SALADS

Manicotti    13.95
Hand Rolled Egg Pasta, Ricotta Filling, Tomato Sauce & Fresh Mozzarella

 Fettuccini Alfredo    15.95
Fettuccini with Classic Heavy Alfredo

Cheese Ravioli   14.95

Tortellini Alla Panna    15.95
Cheese Tortellini, Peas, Ham, Cream Sauce
Ziti & Broccoli    14.95
Broccoli, Garlic & Oil Sauce

Spaghetti  Italia    15.75
Chicken, Broccoli, Sundried Tomato, Garlic & Oil Sauce

Baked Ziti   14.95
Baked Ricotta, Tomato Sauce & Fresh Mozzarella

Penne Bolegnese   14.95
Marinara Meat Sauce

Penne Alla Vodka   14.95
Creamy Pink Vodka Sauce

Penne Angelo    14.95
Chicken, Spinach & Mushrooms in a Cream Sauce

 Penne Bisanzio   14.95
Fresh Chopped Tomatoes, Basil & Fresh Mozzarella

 Cappellini Del Mare   16.95
Fresh Chopped Tomatoes, Calamari, PEI Mussel ’s & Basil

Linguini Con Vongole    16.95
Whole Baby Manila Clams in a Red or White Clam Sauce

Meat Lasagna    14.95
Prepared in house with lean meat

Spaghetti & Meatballs or Sausage   11.95

 Cappellini Primavera   14.95
Broccoli, Mushrooms, Onions, Tomato, Artichoke, Sundried Tomato,
Garlic & Oil Sauce 

Cavatelli, Broccoli Rabe & Sausage   15.75
In Garlic & Oil Sause

 

9.75
Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes with Pesto Sauce

9.75
American Cheese, Lettuce & Tomatoes

Bacon Cheese  Burger   9.75
Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce & Tomatoes

Patty Melt   9.75
Sliced Button Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese & Caramelized Onions
Sliced Sirloin Steak Au Jus 9.75
Tender Steak , Mushrooms & Onions

Veggie Sandwich   8.25
Fresh Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Roasted peppers,
Fresh Mozzarella, with Aioli or Pesto

Italian Combo 7.50

9.75
Crumbled Gorgonzola with Hot Sauce & Cheese
Gorgonzola Cheese Burger   

Chicken Parmigiana    16.50
Breaded Cutlet, Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

Chicken  Zegarelli    16.75
Boneless Chicken & Mushrooms in a Sherry Wine Sauce

Chicken Marsala    16.75
Boneless Chicken, Mushrooms & Marsala Wine Sauce

Chicken Francese    16.75
Egg Battered, Lemon Wine Sauce

Chicken Piccata   16.75
Sautéed Chicken in Lemon Caper Sauce

 Chicken Regina    17.50
Tender Chicken Breast in a White Wine Lemon Sauce Topped
with Grilled Eggplant, Roasted  Peppers & Fresh Mozzarella

Veal Piccata   19.95
Sautéed Veal in Lemon Caper Sauce

Eggplant Rollatini    16.95
Rolled Eggplant with Ricotta Cheese & Spinach Stu�ng

Eggplant Parmigiana    14.95
Battered Eggplant, Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

Shrimp Scampi   
 

20.95
Shrimp Sauteed in White Wine Lemon & Garlic Sauce

Shrimp Piccatta   20.95
Sautéed Shrimp in Lemon Caper Sauce

Zuppa Di Pesce   24.95
Marinara with Mussels, Little Neck Clams, Calamari & Shrimp Over Pasta

Calamari 19.50

Fra Diavolo or Seasoned in Light Marinara with Garlic or Spicy

Little Neck Clams 20.95
Little Neck Clams, Seasoned in Marinara, Fra Diavolo
or Bianco (White Wine & Garlic)

Mussels 17.50
PEI Mussels, Seasoned in Marinara, Fra Diavolo
or Bianco (White Wine & Garlic)

ANGUS BEEF SIRLOIN BURGERS
Served with French Fries

Ravioli Stu�ed with Riccota Served with Marinara Sauce

�e  Tuscan 8.25

Grilled Chicken or Chicken Cutlet 7.50

Sliced Sirloin Steak Au Jus   11.50
Tender Steak Served on a Garlic Bread with Mushrooms and Onions 

HOT WEDGES
Served with Parmigiana

Home Made Meatball   7.50

Sausage   7.50

Fresh Chicken 7.50

Fresh Veal    8.25

Pepper & Eggs  7.50

Philly Cheese Steak   8.25

Chicken Marsala   8.25

Sausage & Peppers   7.50

Broccoli Rabe & Sausage   8.25

Eggplant  7.50

Zegarelli’s Special 8.25

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap   8.25

Ham, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Oil & Vinegar or Mayo

Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes & Pesto Sauce

 Lettuce & Tomatoes with Oil & Vinager or Mayo

Add: Grilled Salmon 6.00  •  Shrimp 6.00  •  Chicken 4.50

Arugula Salad   

Greek Salad   

 8.75
Baby Arugula, Shaved Parmigiano, Canellini Beans, Tomatoes,
and Lemon Herb Vinaigrette

8.25

Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Shaved Parmigiano Cheese, Caesar Dressing

Due to market instability
we reserve the right to change the menu prices without notice

Fish and Chips
Beer battered �sh �llet served with fries  

16.95


